
9  AKKAYA Muhammet 10.05.1999 TUR B 54.94 88 93 93 93

8  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA A 54.92 100 100 105 100

7  IANCU Valentin Ionadi 16.01.2000 ROU A 54.94 102 107 107 102

6  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA B 54.84 102 106 106 106

5  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS A 54.78 108 111 111 108

4  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 54.98 105 110 112 110

3  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU A 54.72 103 109 111 111

2  SAHIN Muammer 02.05.1994 TUR A 54.88 110 111 112 112

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 54.88 110 112 116 116

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019



9  AKKAYA Muhammet 10.05.1999 TUR B 54.94 108 115 120 120

8  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA B 54.84 120 125 125 120

7  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA A 54.92 125 130 130 125

6  IANCU Valentin Ionadi 16.01.2000 ROU A 54.94 130 134 136 130

5  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU A 54.72 130 134 137 134

4  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS A 54.78 130 134 135 135

3  SAHIN Muammer 02.05.1994 TUR A 54.88 125 132 135 135

2  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 54.88 136 140 145 145

1  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 54.98 136 138 146 146

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 146  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL   X     

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 54.98 110 146 256
3  SAHIN Muammer 02.05.1994 TUR A 54.88 112 135 247
4  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU A 54.72 111 134 245
5  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS A 54.78 108 135 243
6  IANCU Valentin Ionadi 16.01.2000 ROU A 54.94 102 130 232
7  LUNGU Daniel 16.10.1998 MDA B 54.84 106 120 226
8  MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA A 54.92 100 125 225
9  AKKAYA Muhammet 10.05.1999 TUR B 54.94 93 120 213

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg SE TOTAL

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 54.88 116 145 261

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 256  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL   X     

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



12  ZALIPSKYI Pavlo 13.07.1998 UKR B 59.40 112 112 116 116

11  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 60.78 117 121 121 117

10  SUKHOTSKYI Dmytro 24.05.1999 UKR B 60.70 110 114 117 117

9  MAU Jon Luke 02.10.1998 GER A 60.86 115 119 121 119

8  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 ITA A 60.90 115 120 123 120

7  GAINUTDINOV Rais 24.06.1991 RUS B 60.85 115 120 120 120

6  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 60.60 121 124 124 124

5  BRACHI GARCIA Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 59.98 122 125 128 125

4  MISHVELIDZE Shota 18.10.1994 GEO A 60.98 125 129 129 125

3  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR A 60.94 123 124 127 127

2  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR A 60.94 129 132 134 132

1  LAPTSEU Henadz 15.12.1998 BLR A 60.60 126 130 133 133

14  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE B 60.25 102 106 110 106

13  ENEV Stoyan 06.07.1989 BUL A 60.84 115 115 119 115

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 130  LAPTSEU Henadz 15.12.1998 BLR     X   
SNATCH 133  LAPTSEU Henadz 15.12.1998 BLR     X   

            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            

            

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



12  ZALIPSKYI Pavlo 13.07.1998 UKR B 59.40 135 140 140 140

11  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 60.78 146 151 152 146

10  GAINUTDINOV Rais 24.06.1991 RUS B 60.85 143 143 147 147

9  BRACHI GARCIA Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 59.98 145 148 151 148

8  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 ITA A 60.90 145 149 153 149

7  ENEV Stoyan 06.07.1989 BUL A 60.84 150 154 155 150

6  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR A 60.94 145 149 151 151

5  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 60.60 144 149 152 152

4  LAPTSEU Henadz 15.12.1998 BLR A 60.60 150 152 153 153

3  MAU Jon Luke 02.10.1998 GER A 60.86 149 149 154 154

2  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR A 60.94 148 151 155 155

1  MISHVELIDZE Shota 18.10.1994 GEO A 60.98 147 149 156 156

14  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE B 60.25 130 135 140 135

13  SUKHOTSKYI Dmytro 24.05.1999 UKR B 60.70 135 140 140 140

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 155  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR     X   

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR A 60.94 132 151 283
3  HARDAL Ferdi 31.12.1996 TUR A 60.94 127 155 282
4  MISHVELIDZE Shota 18.10.1994 GEO A 60.98 125 156 281
5  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 60.60 124 152 276
6  BRACHI GARCIA Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 59.98 125 148 273
7  MAU Jon Luke 02.10.1998 GER A 60.86 119 154 273
8  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 ITA A 60.90 120 149 269
9  GAINUTDINOV Rais 24.06.1991 RUS B 60.85 120 147 267
10  ENEV Stoyan 06.07.1989 BUL A 60.84 115 150 265
11  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 60.78 117 146 263
12  SUKHOTSKYI Dmytro 24.05.1999 UKR B 60.70 117 140 257
13  ZALIPSKYI Pavlo 13.07.1998 UKR B 59.40 116 140 256
14  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE B 60.25 106 135 241

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg SE TOTAL

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

1  LAPTSEU Henadz 15.12.1998 BLR A 60.60 133 153 286

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 283  LAPTSEU Henadz 15.12.1998 BLR     X   
TOTAL 285  LAPTSEU Henadz 15.12.1998 BLR     X   
TOTAL 286  LAPTSEU Henadz 15.12.1998 BLR     X   

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



  HERNANDEZ M. Acoran J. 30.12.1990 ESP B 66.54 133 133 133 ---

10  SIRAJ Haroon 22.05.1994 GBR B 66.64 110 115 120 115

9  EVANS Gareth 18.04.1986 GBR B 66.68 125 130 130 125

8  ANGELOV Petar 15.12.1997 BUL A 66.74 125 130 133 133

7  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS A 66.94 132 132 135 135

6  VIZITIU Daniel Florin 30.01.1996 ROU A 66.82 135 140 140 135

5  KINGUE MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA A 66.84 137 141 141 137

4  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO A 66.72 132 136 139 139

3  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA A 66.74 140 140 142 142

2  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER A 66.78 140 143 146 146

1  ISMAYILOV Daniyar 03.02.1992 TUR A 66.50 145 147 154 147

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 139  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO     X   

SNATCH 140  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA     X   
SNATCH 142  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA     X   

            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            

            

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



  ISMAYILOV Daniyar 03.02.1992 TUR A 66.50 165 165 166 ---

  SIRAJ Haroon 22.05.1994 GBR B 66.64 138 138 138 ---

9  ANGELOV Petar 15.12.1997 BUL A 66.74 156 163 163 156

8  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS A 66.94 153 158 161 158

7  VIZITIU Daniel Florin 30.01.1996 ROU A 66.82 155 159 160 160

6  EVANS Gareth 18.04.1986 GBR B 66.68 150 155 160 160

5  HERNANDEZ M. Acoran J. 30.12.1990 ESP B 66.54 155 159 161 161

4  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA A 66.74 163 167 167 163

3  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER A 66.78 160 165 168 165

2  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO A 66.72 165 169 173 169

1  KINGUE MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA A 66.84 169 172 175 175

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 169  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO     X   

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER A 66.78 146 165 311
3  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO A 66.72 139 169 308
4  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA A 66.74 142 163 305
5  VIZITIU Daniel Florin 30.01.1996 ROU A 66.82 135 160 295
6  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS A 66.94 135 158 293
7  ANGELOV Petar 15.12.1997 BUL A 66.74 133 156 289
8  EVANS Gareth 18.04.1986 GBR B 66.68 125 160 285
  HERNANDEZ M. Acoran J. 30.12.1990 ESP B 66.54 --- 161 ---
  ISMAYILOV Daniyar 03.02.1992 TUR A 66.50 147 --- ---
  SIRAJ Haroon 22.05.1994 GBR B 66.64 115 --- ---

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE TOTAL

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

1  KINGUE MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA A 66.84 137 175 312

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 305  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA     X   

TOTAL 308  CHKHEIDZE Goga 11.02.1996 GEO     X   

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



12  KRING Tim 16.09.1990 DEN B 72.94 134 134 138 138

11  GRIGORYAN Armen 15.04.2000 ARM A 72.88 140 145 145 140

10  KLIM Ivan 07.01.1994 BLR A 72.70 140 --- --- 140

9  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO B 72.16 133 138 141 141

8  OZBEK Furkan 24.01.2001 TUR A 72.88 140 145 148 145

7  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 72.88 143 147 147 147

6  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA A 72.82 140 145 148 148

5  ILHAN Ramazan 20.12.1998 TUR A 71.28 143 148 151 148

4  PETROV Sergei 17.02.1994 RUS A 72.80 145 150 154 150

3  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL A 72.84 148 153 157 153

2  LIKHARAD Vadzim 06.09.1993 BLR A 72.86 153 156 157 153

1  CALJA Briken 19.02.1990 ALB A 72.84 152 156 160 156

15  KHALILOV Kanan 09.08.1999 AZE B 72.76 120 124 128 124

14  DUMITRASCU Paul 31.01.2000 ROU B 72.38 132 136 137 132

13  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE B 72.46 133 137 137 133

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 148  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL     X   
SNATCH 148  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA   X     
SNATCH 153  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL     X   

            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            

            

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



12  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO B 72.16 160 167 171 167

11  KRING Tim 16.09.1990 DEN B 72.94 165 169 172 169

10  GRIGORYAN Armen 15.04.2000 ARM A 72.88 170 175 175 170

9  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE B 72.46 163 171 175 171

8  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA A 72.82 168 173 176 173

7  PETROV Sergei 17.02.1994 RUS A 72.80 173 180 181 173

6  DUMITRASCU Paul 31.01.2000 ROU B 72.38 172 177 182 177

5  OZBEK Furkan 24.01.2001 TUR A 72.88 174 180 184 180

4  LIKHARAD Vadzim 06.09.1993 BLR A 72.86 176 176 182 182

3  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 72.88 177 183 183 183

2  CALJA Briken 19.02.1990 ALB A 72.84 183 183 188 183

1  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL A 72.84 181 187 192 192

  KLIM Ivan 07.01.1994 BLR A 72.70 --- --- ---  

14  KHALILOV Kanan 09.08.1999 AZE B 72.76 140 144 145 145

13  ILHAN Ramazan 20.12.1998 TUR A 71.28 163 168 170 163

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 177  DUMITRASCU Paul 31.01.2000 ROU   X  X   
C.&JERK 180  OZBEK Furkan 24.01.2001 TUR   X  X   
C.&JERK 181  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL     X   
C.&JERK 187  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL     X   
C.&JERK 192  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL     X X  

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CALJA Briken 19.02.1990 ALB A 72.84 156 183 339
3  LIKHARAD Vadzim 06.09.1993 BLR A 72.86 153 182 335
4  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 72.88 147 183 330
5  OZBEK Furkan 24.01.2001 TUR A 72.88 145 180 325
6  PETROV Sergei 17.02.1994 RUS A 72.80 150 173 323
7  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA A 72.82 148 173 321
8  ILHAN Ramazan 20.12.1998 TUR A 71.28 148 163 311
9  GRIGORYAN Armen 15.04.2000 ARM A 72.88 140 170 310
10  DUMITRASCU Paul 31.01.2000 ROU B 72.38 132 177 309
11  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO B 72.16 141 167 308
12  KRING Tim 16.09.1990 DEN B 72.94 138 169 307
13  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE B 72.46 133 171 304
14  KHALILOV Kanan 09.08.1999 AZE B 72.76 124 145 269
  KLIM Ivan 07.01.1994 BLR A 72.70 140 --- ---

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg SE TOTAL

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

1  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL A 72.84 153 192 345

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 321  ROBU Marin 19.03.2000 MDA   X     
TOTAL 325  OZBEK Furkan 24.01.2001 TUR   X     
TOTAL 334  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL     X   
TOTAL 340  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL     X   
TOTAL 345  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL     X X  

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



12  OLIVER Jack 04.01.1991 GBR B 80.38 142 146 150 146

11  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 80.98 145 150 153 150

10  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 80.62 152 152 156 152

9  LANG Max 06.12.1992 GER B 80.28 150 154 154 154

8  LOZKA Ihar 02.12.1999 BLR A 80.20 146 151 155 155

7  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 ITA A 80.92 155 155 160 155

6  MULLER Nico 02.11.1993 GER A 80.52 150 155 159 155

5  ERDOGDU Celil 05.12.1997 TUR A 80.50 153 153 156 156

4  ASAYONAK Petr 27.02.1993 BLR A 80.56 159 159 162 159

3  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB B 80.74 155 157 159 159

2  MATA Andres Eduardo 11.11.1992 ESP B 80.62 152 157 160 160

1  SUHAREVS Ritvars 11.01.1999 LAT A 80.76 155 160 162 162

  GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB A 80.56 160 161 161 ---

25  KRASNIQI Arbnor 14.10.1994 KOS C 80.94 95 95 95 95

24  JONSSON Einar Ingi 15.02.1996 ISL C 74.16 110 115 120 115

23  ALIGULIYEV Kanan 12.02.1998 AZE C 80.36 125 131 135 135

22  ROZSNYIK Ervin 22.05.1993 SRB C 80.06 135 140 140 135

21  TEBIDZE Lomia 22.12.2001 GEO C 79.68 130 134 137 137

20  MURRAY Chris 05.02.1999 GBR C 78.16 131 135 139 139

19  KMEGY Mate 17.09.1997 HUN B 80.50 140 140 143 140

18  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK B 80.76 137 141 144 141

17  BROWN Sean 03.06.1991 IRL C 80.60 144 147 147 144

16  ALAM Omed 20.05.1999 DEN B 79.70 139 142 145 145

15  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP B 80.70 140 145 148 145

14  AUKHADOV Apti 18.11.1992 RUS B 80.90 145 150 150 145

13  MARECEK Petr 12.07.1998 CZE B 80.12 141 146 146 146

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 160  SUHAREVS Ritv ars 11.01.1999 LAT   X  X   
SNATCH 162  SUHAREVS Ritv ars 11.01.1999 LAT   X  X   
SNATCH 153  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL     X   

            

            
            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



12  AUKHADOV Apti 18.11.1992 RUS B 80.90 180 --- --- 180

11  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 80.62 183 186 187 183

10  LOZKA Ihar 02.12.1999 BLR A 80.20 185 193 195 185

9  MATA Andres Eduardo 11.11.1992 ESP B 80.62 187 187 187 187

8  LANG Max 06.12.1992 GER B 80.28 180 186 187 187

7  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB B 80.74 188 193 194 188

6  MULLER Nico 02.11.1993 GER A 80.52 190 195 196 190

5  SUHAREVS Ritvars 11.01.1999 LAT A 80.76 183 187 192 192

4  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 80.98 185 189 194 194

3  ASAYONAK Petr 27.02.1993 BLR A 80.56 191 195 196 196

2  ERDOGDU Celil 05.12.1997 TUR A 80.50 182 191 196 196

1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 ITA A 80.92 190 195 201 201

  GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB A 80.56 --- --- --- ---

25  KRASNIQI Arbnor 14.10.1994 KOS C 80.94 115 115 120 120

24  JONSSON Einar Ingi 15.02.1996 ISL C 74.16 140 145 147 147

23  MURRAY Chris 05.02.1999 GBR C 78.16 161 165 165 165

22  ROZSNYIK Ervin 22.05.1993 SRB C 80.06 165 170 170 165

21  TEBIDZE Lomia 22.12.2001 GEO C 79.68 163 170 179 170

20  ALIGULIYEV Kanan 12.02.1998 AZE C 80.36 162 165 171 171

19  BROWN Sean 03.06.1991 IRL C 80.60 167 171 175 171

18  MARECEK Petr 12.07.1998 CZE B 80.12 163 168 173 173

17  ALAM Omed 20.05.1999 DEN B 79.70 170 174 177 174

16  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK B 80.76 169 175 179 175

15  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP B 80.70 175 180 180 175

14  OLIVER Jack 04.01.1991 GBR B 80.38 172 176 176 176

13  KMEGY Mate 17.09.1997 HUN B 80.50 168 172 176 176

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 189  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM   X  X   
C.&JERK 190  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 ITA     X   
C.&JERK 191  ERDOGDU Celil 05.12.1997 TUR     X   
C.&JERK 192  SUHAREVS Ritv ars 11.01.1999 LAT   X  X   

C.&JERK 194  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM   X  X   
C.&JERK 195  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 ITA     X   
C.&JERK 196  ERDOGDU Celil 05.12.1997 TUR     X   
C.&JERK 201  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 ITA     X   

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ASAYONAK Petr 27.02.1993 BLR A 80.56 159 196 355
3  SUHAREVS Ritvars 11.01.1999 LAT A 80.76 162 192 354
4  ERDOGDU Celil 05.12.1997 TUR A 80.50 156 196 352
5  MATA Andres Eduardo 11.11.1992 ESP B 80.62 160 187 347
6  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB B 80.74 159 188 347
7  MULLER Nico 02.11.1993 GER A 80.52 155 190 345
8  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 80.98 150 194 344
9  LANG Max 06.12.1992 GER B 80.28 154 187 341
10  LOZKA Ihar 02.12.1999 BLR A 80.20 155 185 340
11  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 80.62 152 183 335
12  AUKHADOV Apti 18.11.1992 RUS B 80.90 145 180 325
13  OLIVER Jack 04.01.1991 GBR B 80.38 146 176 322
14  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP B 80.70 145 175 320
15  MARECEK Petr 12.07.1998 CZE B 80.12 146 173 319
16  ALAM Omed 20.05.1999 DEN B 79.70 145 174 319
17  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK B 80.76 141 175 316
18  KMEGY Mate 17.09.1997 HUN B 80.50 140 176 316
19  BROWN Sean 03.06.1991 IRL C 80.60 144 171 315
20  TEBIDZE Lomia 22.12.2001 GEO C 79.68 137 170 307
21  ALIGULIYEV Kanan 12.02.1998 AZE C 80.36 135 171 306
22  MURRAY Chris 05.02.1999 GBR C 78.16 139 165 304
23  ROZSNYIK Ervin 22.05.1993 SRB C 80.06 135 165 300
24  JONSSON Einar Ingi 15.02.1996 ISL C 74.16 115 147 262
25  KRASNIQI Arbnor 14.10.1994 KOS C 80.94 95 120 215
  GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB A 80.56 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE TOTAL

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

1  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 ITA A 80.92 155 201 356

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 345  SUHAREVS Ritv ars 11.01.1999 LAT   X  X   
TOTAL 349  SUHAREVS Ritv ars 11.01.1999 LAT   X  X   
TOTAL 354  SUHAREVS Ritv ars 11.01.1999 LAT   X  X   
TOTAL 356  PIZZOLATO Antonino 20.08.1996 ITA     X   

TOTAL 345  ANDREEV Bozhidar 17.01.1997 BUL     X X  

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



12  KACINSKAS Irmantas 23.02.1992 LTU B 88.20 143 148 152 148

11  MARTASIDIS Antonis 14.06.1992 CYP A 88.36 150 150 155 150

10  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT B 87.74 142 147 151 151

9  GOLOGAN Marin 10.08.1993 ROU A 88.02 152 152 157 152

8  SHORAJ Krenar 15.01.1992 ALB A 88.06 155 160 161 155

7  MENONI Enzo 02.08.1997 FRA B 88.14 148 152 155 155

6  CIOBANU Tudor 27.02.1999 MDA B 88.38 149 155 156 156

5  ADAMUS Bartlomiej 12.05.2000 POL A 89.00 152 157 160 157

4  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM A 88.82 160 164 166 164

3  HOVHANNISYAN Davit 14.01.1997 ARM A 88.50 155 160 165 165

2  MUDREUSKI Maksim 22.04.1994 BLR A 88.80 156 161 166 166

1  DAVITADZE Revaz 16.10.1998 GEO A 88.22 164 167 170 170

  KLOS Kacper 16.02.1998 POL B 86.64 --- --- ---  

19  SIRCELJ David 29.07.1998 SLO B 81.48 115 119 121 115

18  POLACEK Peter 05.12.1994 SVK B 87.96 135 135 140 135

17  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE B 88.40 133 136 139 139

16  NYKANEN Jesse 06.02.1996 FIN B 88.92 139 143 143 139

15  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA B 88.08 140 140 145 140

14  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO B 87.40 138 142 145 142

13  SUNGU Burak 25.05.1997 BEL B 87.34 143 148 152 148

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 170  DAVITADZE Rev az 16.10.1998 GEO     X   
            

            
            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



12  POLACEK Peter 05.12.1994 SVK B 87.96 170 175 180 180

11  MUDREUSKI Maksim 22.04.1994 BLR A 88.80 183 190 190 190

10  MARTASIDIS Antonis 14.06.1992 CYP A 88.36 190 195 195 190

9  CIOBANU Tudor 27.02.1999 MDA B 88.38 187 192 192 192

8  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA B 88.08 192 197 197 192

7  ADAMUS Bartlomiej 12.05.2000 POL A 89.00 187 192 193 193

6  GOLOGAN Marin 10.08.1993 ROU A 88.02 186 193 196 193

5  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT B 87.74 181 187 193 193

4  HOVHANNISYAN Davit 14.01.1997 ARM A 88.50 185 192 195 195

3  SHORAJ Krenar 15.01.1992 ALB A 88.06 195 200 201 195

2  DAVITADZE Revaz 16.10.1998 GEO A 88.22 194 199 200 200

1  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM A 88.82 201 207 --- 207

  KLOS Kacper 16.02.1998 POL B 86.64 --- --- ---  

  NYKANEN Jesse 06.02.1996 FIN B 88.92 170 170 171 ---

18  SIRCELJ David 29.07.1998 SLO B 81.48 143 148 152 148

17  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE B 88.40 165 170 175 170

16  SUNGU Burak 25.05.1997 BEL B 87.34 165 170 175 170

15  MENONI Enzo 02.08.1997 FRA B 88.14 173 178 178 173

14  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO B 87.40 170 175 180 175

13  KACINSKAS Irmantas 23.02.1992 LTU B 88.20 170 175 180 175

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 207  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM     X   

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DAVITADZE Revaz 16.10.1998 GEO A 88.22 170 200 370
3  HOVHANNISYAN Davit 14.01.1997 ARM A 88.50 165 195 360
4  MUDREUSKI Maksim 22.04.1994 BLR A 88.80 166 190 356
5  ADAMUS Bartlomiej 12.05.2000 POL A 89.00 157 193 350
6  SHORAJ Krenar 15.01.1992 ALB A 88.06 155 195 350
7  CIOBANU Tudor 27.02.1999 MDA B 88.38 156 192 348
8  GOLOGAN Marin 10.08.1993 ROU A 88.02 152 193 345
9  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT B 87.74 151 193 344
10  MARTASIDIS Antonis 14.06.1992 CYP A 88.36 150 190 340
11  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA B 88.08 140 192 332
12  MENONI Enzo 02.08.1997 FRA B 88.14 155 173 328
13  KACINSKAS Irmantas 23.02.1992 LTU B 88.20 148 175 323
14  SUNGU Burak 25.05.1997 BEL B 87.34 148 170 318
15  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO B 87.40 142 175 317
16  POLACEK Peter 05.12.1994 SVK B 87.96 135 180 315
17  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE B 88.40 139 170 309
18  SIRCELJ David 29.07.1998 SLO B 81.48 115 148 263
  NYKANEN Jesse 06.02.1996 FIN B 88.92 139 --- ---
  KLOS Kacper 16.02.1998 POL B 86.64 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg SE TOTAL

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

1  MKRTCHYAN Hakob 08.03.1997 ARM A 88.82 164 207 371



12  ARAT Ibrahim 02.12.1988 TUR B 95.60 153 157 161 157

11  KAIKILEKOFE Israel 19.11.1997 FRA B 92.00 153 158 160 158

10  MARKOULAS Georgios 16.11.1982 GRE A 95.78 155 155 160 160

9  ZAKASHEVSKYI Pavlo 12.07.1995 UKR B 95.60 156 160 163 160

8  SPIESS Juergen 26.03.1984 GER A 95.58 158 162 165 162

7  IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12.02.1991 GRE A 92.92 158 163 163 163

6  SZMEJA Pawel 22.03.1999 POL A 95.68 162 165 168 165

5  KHUGAEV Khetag 21.10.1997 RUS A 95.22 165 170 171 165

4  KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS A 95.78 162 166 168 168

3  PYROHOV Kyryl 24.05.1998 UKR A 95.70 163 168 171 171

2  PLIESNOI Anton 17.09.1996 GEO A 95.66 165 170 173 173

1  TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni 04.11.1998 BLR A 95.66 170 174 178 178

  ONICA Nicolae 24.06.1993 ROU A 95.22 160 160 ---  

22  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO B 89.72 120 125 130 125

21  DARVILLE Simon 26.06.1993 DEN B 95.86 137 145 145 137

20  NABIYEV Nailkhan 24.11.1994 AZE B 95.44 142 147 150 147

19  ISMAYILOV Kamran 09.04.1993 AZE B 95.82 145 148 151 148

18  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN B 95.94 148 148 150 150

17  LI CIN CHAI Tomas 11.01.1993 LTU B 95.40 145 145 150 150

16  AVETISYAN Edmon 06.10.1994 GBR B 95.68 142 147 152 152

15  KOZEVNIKOVS Vadims 01.02.1994 LAT A 95.32 153 157 157 153

14  MUGURDUMOV Artur 06.06.1988 ISR B 95.82 154 158 159 154

13  KULIK Pawel 29.04.1996 POL B 95.66 150 151 156 156

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 171  PYROHOV Ky ry l 24.05.1998 UKR     X   
SNATCH 173  PLIESNOI Anton 17.09.1996 GEO     X   
SNATCH 174  TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni 04.11.1998 BLR     X   
SNATCH 178  TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni 04.11.1998 BLR     X   

            

            
            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            

            
            
            
            
            
            

            

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



12  SPIESS Juergen 26.03.1984 GER A 95.58 192 198 200 192

11  PYROHOV Kyryl 24.05.1998 UKR A 95.70 189 194 194 194

10  IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12.02.1991 GRE A 92.92 192 197 201 197

9  MUGURDUMOV Artur 06.06.1988 ISR B 95.82 190 197 200 197

8  ZAKASHEVSKYI Pavlo 12.07.1995 UKR B 95.60 190 195 198 198

7  MARKOULAS Georgios 16.11.1982 GRE A 95.78 195 200 205 200

6  KHUGAEV Khetag 21.10.1997 RUS A 95.22 201 210 213 201

5  KULIK Pawel 29.04.1996 POL B 95.66 191 196 203 203

4  PLIESNOI Anton 17.09.1996 GEO A 95.66 198 204 204 204

3  KOZEVNIKOVS Vadims 01.02.1994 LAT A 95.32 200 207 207 207

2  KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS A 95.78 205 206 210 210

1  TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni 04.11.1998 BLR A 95.66 204 210 222 222

  ONICA Nicolae 24.06.1993 ROU A 95.22 --- --- ---  

22  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO B 89.72 160 170 175 175

21  LI CIN CHAI Tomas 11.01.1993 LTU B 95.40 175 180 185 180

20  DARVILLE Simon 26.06.1993 DEN B 95.86 170 180 185 180

19  ISMAYILOV Kamran 09.04.1993 AZE B 95.82 180 185 188 185

18  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN B 95.94 184 188 188 188

17  SZMEJA Pawel 22.03.1999 POL A 95.68 182 185 190 190

16  NABIYEV Nailkhan 24.11.1994 AZE B 95.44 182 187 190 190

15  AVETISYAN Edmon 06.10.1994 GBR B 95.68 179 184 190 190

14  KAIKILEKOFE Israel 19.11.1997 FRA B 92.00 188 191 191 191

13  ARAT Ibrahim 02.12.1988 TUR B 95.60 190 191 198 191

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 210  TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni 04.11.1998 BLR     X   
C.&JERK 222  TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni 04.11.1998 BLR     X X  

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS A 95.78 168 210 378
3  PLIESNOI Anton 17.09.1996 GEO A 95.66 173 204 377
4  KHUGAEV Khetag 21.10.1997 RUS A 95.22 165 201 366
5  PYROHOV Kyryl 24.05.1998 UKR A 95.70 171 194 365
6  IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12.02.1991 GRE A 92.92 163 197 360
7  MARKOULAS Georgios 16.11.1982 GRE A 95.78 160 200 360
8  KOZEVNIKOVS Vadims 01.02.1994 LAT A 95.32 153 207 360
9  KULIK Pawel 29.04.1996 POL B 95.66 156 203 359
10  ZAKASHEVSKYI Pavlo 12.07.1995 UKR B 95.60 160 198 358
11  SZMEJA Pawel 22.03.1999 POL A 95.68 165 190 355
12  SPIESS Juergen 26.03.1984 GER A 95.58 162 192 354
13  MUGURDUMOV Artur 06.06.1988 ISR B 95.82 154 197 351
14  KAIKILEKOFE Israel 19.11.1997 FRA B 92.00 158 191 349
15  ARAT Ibrahim 02.12.1988 TUR B 95.60 157 191 348
16  AVETISYAN Edmon 06.10.1994 GBR B 95.68 152 190 342
17  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN B 95.94 150 188 338
18  NABIYEV Nailkhan 24.11.1994 AZE B 95.44 147 190 337
19  ISMAYILOV Kamran 09.04.1993 AZE B 95.82 148 185 333
20  LI CIN CHAI Tomas 11.01.1993 LTU B 95.40 150 180 330
21  DARVILLE Simon 26.06.1993 DEN B 95.86 137 180 317
22  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO B 89.72 125 175 300
  ONICA Nicolae 24.06.1993 ROU A 95.22 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg SE TOTAL

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

1  TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni 04.11.1998 BLR A 95.66 178 222 400

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 382  TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni 04.11.1998 BLR     X   
TOTAL 388  TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni 04.11.1998 BLR     X   
TOTAL 400  TSIKHANTSOU Yauheni 04.11.1998 BLR     X X  

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS



12  ELVAN Resul 18.03.1989 TUR A 101.68 155 160 167 160

11  KARINA Endri 02.03.1989 ALB A 101.36 160 167 169 160

10  KUZIC Nenad 17.09.1991 SRB A 101.42 160 164 165 160

9  REVA Kostiantyn 04.08.1993 UKR A 101.82 161 166 166 161

8  GRISKOVS Janis 04.01.1997 LAT B 100.88 155 161 165 165

7  SIDISKIS Arnas 05.07.1990 LTU B 101.50 155 160 165 165

6  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL B 97.26 158 162 166 166

5  GASPARYAN Samvel 24.11.1997 ARM A 101.50 168 168 168 168

4  MARTIROSYAN Arsen 24.07.1998 ARM A 101.76 160 165 168 168

3  CHKHEIDZE Irakli 05.01.1999 GEO A 101.38 163 167 169 169

2  STRALTSOU Vadzim 30.04.1986 BLR A 100.68 161 167 170 170

1  CHUMAK Dmytro 11.07.1990 UKR A 101.42 171 175 175 175

  STANULIS Zygimantas 11.01.1993 LTU B 100.58 --- --- --- ---

15  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE B 101.10 143 143 147 143

14  NAZAROV Alish 26.11.1999 AZE B 100.38 142 147 151 151

13  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST B 100.12 140 147 152 152

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019



12  SIDISKIS Arnas 05.07.1990 LTU B 101.50 186 191 192 186

11  KARINA Endri 02.03.1989 ALB A 101.36 190 190 195 190

10  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL B 97.26 185 190 193 193

9  ELVAN Resul 18.03.1989 TUR A 101.68 194 196 196 196

8  MARTIROSYAN Arsen 24.07.1998 ARM A 101.76 200 200 205 200

7  KUZIC Nenad 17.09.1991 SRB A 101.42 200 206 208 200

6  CHKHEIDZE Irakli 05.01.1999 GEO A 101.38 202 203 203 203

5  GRISKOVS Janis 04.01.1997 LAT B 100.88 195 201 205 205

4  STRALTSOU Vadzim 30.04.1986 BLR A 100.68 201 206 206 206

3  REVA Kostiantyn 04.08.1993 UKR A 101.82 200 207 216 207

2  GASPARYAN Samvel 24.11.1997 ARM A 101.50 209 216 217 209

1  CHUMAK Dmytro 11.07.1990 UKR A 101.42 210 216 229 216

  STANULIS Zygimantas 11.01.1993 LTU B 100.58 --- --- --- ---

15  NAZAROV Alish 26.11.1999 AZE B 100.38 176 181 185 181

14  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST B 100.12 165 177 185 185

13  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE B 101.10 180 185 190 185

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GASPARYAN Samvel 24.11.1997 ARM A 101.50 168 209 377
3  STRALTSOU Vadzim 30.04.1986 BLR A 100.68 170 206 376
4  CHKHEIDZE Irakli 05.01.1999 GEO A 101.38 169 203 372
5  GRISKOVS Janis 04.01.1997 LAT B 100.88 165 205 370
6  MARTIROSYAN Arsen 24.07.1998 ARM A 101.76 168 200 368
7  REVA Kostiantyn 04.08.1993 UKR A 101.82 161 207 368
8  KUZIC Nenad 17.09.1991 SRB A 101.42 160 200 360
9  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL B 97.26 166 193 359
10  ELVAN Resul 18.03.1989 TUR A 101.68 160 196 356
11  SIDISKIS Arnas 05.07.1990 LTU B 101.50 165 186 351
12  KARINA Endri 02.03.1989 ALB A 101.36 160 190 350
13  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST B 100.12 152 185 337
14  NAZAROV Alish 26.11.1999 AZE B 100.38 151 181 332
15  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE B 101.10 143 185 328
  STANULIS Zygimantas 11.01.1993 LTU B 100.58 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg SE TOTAL

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

1  CHUMAK Dmytro 11.07.1990 UKR A 101.42 175 216 391



12  TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK B 108.46 167 171 172 172

11  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL B 108.66 167 172 176 172

10  ZAITSEV Roman 13.03.1987 UKR A 108.22 166 169 173 173

9  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 108.84 173 176 179 179

8  PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT A 108.46 175 180 184 180

7  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP B 107.50 170 175 180 180

6  MARTIROSJAN Sargis 14.09.1986 AUT A 108.22 177 181 183 181

5  GOSPODINOV Vasil 05.11.1993 BUL A 108.02 176 181 183 181

4  NANIEV Timur 20.09.1994 RUS A 109.00 176 182 186 186

3  ARAMNAU Andrei 17.04.1988 BLR A 108.50 181 186 190 190

2  BOCHKOV Rodion 27.09.1993 RUS A 108.96 182 187 192 192

1  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM A 108.98 187 192 197 192

21  HEIKKINEN Jani 27.07.1994 FIN B 107.81 140 140 145 145

20  LICHOVOJ Sergej 27.07.1993 LTU B 104.78 148 154 154 148

19  AGREN Stefan 15.09.1988 SWE B 109.00 148 148 151 151

18  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE B 106.56 150 154 158 154

17  BOXALL Owen 03.07.1990 GBR B 107.08 155 162 165 155

16  KOVAC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK B 108.74 163 167 167 163

15  FISCHER David 03.11.1998 AUT B 108.50 165 165 170 165

14  HOFMANN Matthaus 28.06.1994 GER B 107.32 163 168 168 168

13  BIBIK Oleksii 11.01.1993 UKR B 108.48 168 173 173 168

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019



12  FISCHER David 03.11.1998 AUT B 108.50 200 210 --- 200

11  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP B 107.50 200 207 207 200

10  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL B 108.66 198 204 --- 204

9  MARTIROSJAN Sargis 14.09.1986 AUT A 108.22 200 206 211 206

8  ZAITSEV Roman 13.03.1987 UKR A 108.22 208 208 217 208

7  NANIEV Timur 20.09.1994 RUS A 109.00 215 225 225 215

6  GOSPODINOV Vasil 05.11.1993 BUL A 108.02 215 222 225 215

5  BOCHKOV Rodion 27.09.1993 RUS A 108.96 213 218 218 218

4  ARAMNAU Andrei 17.04.1988 BLR A 108.50 216 221 226 221

3  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 108.84 221 233 233 221

2  PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT A 108.46 218 225 232 225

1  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM A 108.98 225 235 --- 235

21  LICHOVOJ Sergej 27.07.1993 LTU B 104.78 172 180 187 180

20  TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK B 108.46 183 186 --- 183

19  HEIKKINEN Jani 27.07.1994 FIN B 107.81 173 180 184 184

18  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE B 106.56 181 185 188 185

17  BOXALL Owen 03.07.1990 GBR B 107.08 190 197 198 190

16  AGREN Stefan 15.09.1988 SWE B 109.00 183 188 193 193

15  HOFMANN Matthaus 28.06.1994 GER B 107.32 193 198 198 193

14  BIBIK Oleksii 11.01.1993 UKR B 108.48 195 203 203 195

13  KOVAC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK B 108.74 197 199 199 199

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ARAMNAU Andrei 17.04.1988 BLR A 108.50 190 221 411
3  BOCHKOV Rodion 27.09.1993 RUS A 108.96 192 218 410
4  PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT A 108.46 180 225 405
5  NANIEV Timur 20.09.1994 RUS A 109.00 186 215 401
6  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 108.84 179 221 400
7  GOSPODINOV Vasil 05.11.1993 BUL A 108.02 181 215 396
8  MARTIROSJAN Sargis 14.09.1986 AUT A 108.22 181 206 387
9  ZAITSEV Roman 13.03.1987 UKR A 108.22 173 208 381
10  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP B 107.50 180 200 380
11  HRISTOV Hristo 27.04.2001 BUL B 108.66 172 204 376
12  FISCHER David 03.11.1998 AUT B 108.50 165 200 365
13  BIBIK Oleksii 11.01.1993 UKR B 108.48 168 195 363
14  KOVAC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK B 108.74 163 199 362
15  HOFMANN Matthaus 28.06.1994 GER B 107.32 168 193 361
16  TATARCIK Radoslav 08.03.1992 SVK B 108.46 172 183 355
17  BOXALL Owen 03.07.1990 GBR B 107.08 155 190 345
18  AGREN Stefan 15.09.1988 SWE B 109.00 151 193 344
19  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE B 106.56 154 185 339
20  HEIKKINEN Jani 27.07.1994 FIN B 107.81 145 184 329
21  LICHOVOJ Sergej 27.07.1993 LTU B 104.78 148 180 328

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE TOTAL

European Weightlifting

2019 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Batumi, GEO    06-13 April 2019

1  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM A 108.98 192 235 427
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